UNOFFICIAL COPY

97225771

. DEPT-01 RECORDING $31.50

« 122222 TRAN 5191 04/01/97 15:52:08

« 6¢RH %—97-225771

s COOX COUNTY RECORDER

SECOND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT, s viade and entered into as of March 19, 1997, but made cffective as of April 1, 1997, by and
between MID TOWN Barig AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO. an [linois corporation (“BANK"), MID
TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY GF CHICAGO, NOT PERSONALLY BUT AS TRUSTEE UNDER
TRUST AGREEMENT DATED ribreary 11, 1987 A/K/A TRUST NO 1498 ("BORROWER"®) and ADRIAN
WINICK ("GUARANTOCR")

WHEREAS:

The BORROWER has heretofore executcd ) Promissory Note dated 3/25/87 in the pnncrpal amount of
$144,160.00 of which the BANK is presently in> holder;

The NOTE is secured by a Trust Deed dated 3/25/87 and recorded in the Recorder’s Office of Cook County,
llinois, as document number 87177203 ("TRUST DLFD"), conveying to TRUSTEE certain real estate
described in Exiubit *A” attached hereto and by this reference irunrporated herej

("REAL ESTATE"); 97225771

The NOTE is fuiher secwed by an Assignment of Rents of even dxe therewith and recorded in the
Recerder’s Office of Cook County, Illinois as document number 87} 77204 /”ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS")
assigning all the reats and profits from the REAL ESTATE,

The NOTE is further secured by a Collateral Assigimesnt of the Beneficial Intesest w .12 certain Land Trust
which is known as Mid Town Bank and Trust Company of Chicago a/t/u Trust Agreemer: dated 2/11/87 ak/a
Trust No. 1495 ("ASSIGNMENT OF BENEFICIAL INTEREST") which fand trust hulds title to the

described REAL ESTATE,

The NOTE is further secured by a Personal Gusranty ("GUARANTY™) dated May 20, 1994, and executed by
tbeGUARANTOngme&ngtepaynnnofﬂehﬂzbteduswidumdbysi.dNOTE .

Y S
The BANK has disbursed to BORROWER the sum of $144,160 00 which amount represents the entire
principal sum of the indebtedness evidenced by the NOTE and there is an outstanding balance of $101,449 6§
as of the effective date herein, U

°

|




9'72257”'
R P

UNOFFICIAL COPY




7. sad NoTE, TRust i) God bt oA N1 )b by » Loan Motitation

Agreement dated Apiil 22, 1992, and recorded in the Recorder’s Oftice of Cook Coanty, llimois, as document
rurmher 92702295 *“MODIFICATION #17) wherein the interest rate, repayment terms and maturity date wese
modified,

8 The nterest rate evidenced on said NOTE, as amended by MODIFICATION #1, is 9.125% per annum,

9. The maturity date evidenced on said NOTE. as amended by MODIFICATION #1, s April 1, 1997,

I0  The BORROWER desires to amend the loan amount, inierest rate and maturity date as evidenced by the
NOTE.

11 The BANK has agreed to such modification pursuant to the ierms and conditions of a commitment of the
BANK daterd nfarch 19, 1997 ("COMMITMENT").

NOW THEREFORE, notuithstanding anything contained 1o the wontrary in the NOTE, MORTGAGE, AND
GUARANTY(S), and in csesideration of the mutual covenants, conditions, and premises contzined herein, the
PARTIES HERETO AGREE AS FALLOWS:

A The principa! amount evidenced by ine NOTE as of the effective date is $103,600.00

B. The interest rate evidenced by the NOTE as of the effective date is 7.0% per annum

C. Principal and inerest payzents in the amount 0i's?-87.01 shall continue monthly beginning May 1. 1997, until the
maturity date stated berem.

D The maturity date is bereby amended to April 1, 2004
E. Except as modified herein, the terms, covenants and conditions of the MORTGAGE AND GUARANTY shsll

remain unchanged and otherwise in full force and effect. In the even ¥ any inconsistency between the terms of this
agreement and the tesms of the NOTE and/or MORTGAGE AND GUAR ANTY, the terms herein shall control

F. The ien of the MORTGAGE is hereby modified as security for the payment of tae principal sum exidenced by the
NOTE and amended by this SECOND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

G. This agreement shall be govemed by and consirued undes the laws of the State of Iflinois
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties heseto have hereunto set their hands and seals day and the vear first written

above.
%

MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO {"BANK")

- ﬂf na/

Cindy Wrona. Asslstart




UNOFFICIAL COPY




. smows  UNOFFICIAL COPY

" MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, not
* personally but as Trustee as aforesaid:

7 . |
. Byi#b&_a;;tﬂax Py
Carmen Rosario Trust Ofiicer

Attest UL{ bdtﬁum / L~

Cindy Wrona,

GUARANTOR:

Qb W o

Adnan Winick

CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO ("TRUSTEE")

N
MaL Sudiiy e




UNOFFICIAL COPY




ot N} o2 -7 g

amormnosy UNOFFICIAL COPY

)
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned. a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid. D0 HEREBY CERTIFY, that
Mary C. Sweeney, Serior Vice President of Mid Town Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, an lllinois corporation,

and Cindy Wrona, Assistamt Secretary oi said Hinois corporation, personally known to me te be the same persons

whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Senior Vice President and Assistant Secretary,

tespectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said

instrument as their own free and voluntary acts, and as the free and voluntary acts of said corposation, for the uses and

purposes therein st forth; and the Assistew Secretary did also then and there acknowledge that she, as custodian of
the corporate seal of said corporation, did affix said corporate seal to said instrument as her own free and voluntary act,

and as the free and vuiuntary act of said corporatior, for the uses and purposes thesein sei forth

Given under my hand an’d Notarial Sea! this March 19, 1997,
.7
S . - "'~/
J’:/ ’,z. // A=l
Notary Public

w1l
My commission expires mms‘;w;l;n ’
MY COMMISSION EXP C4C 21 1997

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

)
COUNTY OF COOK )

L the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County. in the State aforex) DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that
Carmen Rosario, Assistant Trust Officer of Mid Town Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, an Hinois corporation,
and Cindy Wrona, Assistam Secretary of said llinois corporation, personally known 10 me to be the same persons
whose nares are subscribed to the foregoing mstrument as such Assistant Trust Officer and Assistamt Secretary,
respectively. appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed @i defivered the said
instrumext as their own free and voluntary acts, and as the free and voluntary acts of said corporaton., for the uses and
purposes therein set forth; and the Assistant Secretary did also then and there scknowledge that sb2 a5 custodian of
the corporate seal of said corporation, did affix said corporate seal to said instrument as her own free and voluntary act,
and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth

Given under my hand and Notaria! Seal this March 19, 1997, __

[ .

M H!.A'HEI qu‘l‘i

Yy CORMISSION EXPIFES  |ocye 4 Tt ok S7ATE OF %
TR MBS, W ELP D, 2 e




UNOFFICIAL COPY




raoraumos, UNOFFICIAL COPY

)
COUNTY OFCQTK )
L the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforeszid,. DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that
Adnan Winick, persorally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument as his own
free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth

Given under my hand and Notarial Seat this March 19, 1997,

S Y A

Notary Public
My commission exgires - b+ -HEATHER W oy
y IXARY PUBLIC STATE OF
HCLAVISION £Xp DEC 211957 |
STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)
COUNTY OF COOK )

:jlheunqbsagned.aNmatyPubhcmandfmm(‘mm in the State afcress'd. DO

of Chicago Title and Tiust Comnpany, an lllinois corporany, and (¢

ofndﬂfummtpomnw l;mwn;)uulobeﬂnmpersonsvmsenamm eamscnbedtothe
foregoing instrument as l req:ecwd) appeared bere me this day in person and
achwwledgedﬁmthwsgwdmﬂddwaedthemmstmwtasﬂwownﬁeemﬂm?m and as the free
and voluntary acts of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth: and the (£:24". XL, did also
thmandthaeadamiedgeumhe.asa:stodianofﬂnompomewofsaldmrporanondida’"wsmdcotporaiesml
to said instrument as his own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said coiporation, for the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

] -n

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this day of vl 537

Iy
[

Y ..
L

) Lk, B

Notasy Public _» 3

My commiission expires r




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFIemiAi COPY

- LEGAL DESCRIPTION.

: LOT 53 AND THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOT 54 IN P F HAYNES ADDITION TQ CHICAGO, IN THE EAST 1/2 OF
, THE NURTH EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14,
* EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC'PAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER.

14-30-404-068-0000

PROPERTY COMMONLY KNOWN AS.

Mail To. PR

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED

BY: Carmen Rosario

MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO
2021 NORTH CLARK STREET

CHICAGD ILLINOIS 6U6l4

LS

Xze
A 2

P e




UNOFFICIAL COPY

\_____\




